Gxagr  ©

12 Etapa CKDF 2024

Warm Up Guara - DF 0,000 Km

29 - Junior Menor/Junior 23/02/2024.14:25 .

Treino (50:00 Tempo) iniciado em 14:25:00

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(69) F. SALOMAO
(88) B.GENTIL 1 38.545 +0.784 14:28:18.547
1 39.163 +2.261 14:26:34.579 2 38.169 +0.408 14:28:56.716
2 38.854 +1.952 14:27:13433 3 38.030 +0.269 14:29:34.746
3 38.979 +2.077 14:27:52.412 4 37.969 +0.208 14:30:12.715
4 3:02271 +2:25.369 14:30:54.683 5 38.138 +0.377 14:30:50.853
5 38.301 +1.399 14:31:32.984 6 37.965 +0.204 14:31:28.818
6 13:56.228 13:19.326 14:45:29.212 7 37.761 14:32:06.579
7 38.059 +1.157 14:46:07.271 8 5:52.933 +5:15.172 14:37:59.512
8 37.816 +0.914 14:46:45.087 9 38.206 +0.445 14:38:37.718
9 37.730 +0.828 14:47:22.817 10 38.101 +0.340 14:39:15.819
10 37.667 +0.765 14:48:00.484 " 37.923 +0.162 14:39:53.742
" 37.599 +0.697 14:48:38.083 12 37.908 +0.147 14:40:31.650
12 37.7119 +0.817 14:49:15.802 13 38.111 +0.350 14:41:09.761
13 6:25.005 +5:48.103 14:55:40.807 14 37.910 +0.149 14:41:47.671
14 38.673 +1.771 14:56:19.480 15 38.001 +0.240 14:42:25672
15 37.474 +0.572 14:56:56.954 16 37.991 +0.230 14:43:03.663
16 37.117 +0.215 14:57:34.071 17 9:43.403 +9:05.642 14:52:47.066
17 36.902 14:58:10.973 18 38.346 +0.585 14:53:25412
18 37.100 +0.198 14:58:48.073 19 38.428 +0.667 14:54:03.840
19 37.061 +0.159 14:59:25.134 20 9:19.375 +8:41.614 15:03:23.215
21 38.294 +0.533 15:04:01.509
(105) L. QUEIROZ 22 38.140 +0.379 15:04:39.649
1 38.625 +0.985 14:26:33.273 23 38.004 +0.243 15:05:17.653
2 38.435 +0.795 14:27:11.708 24 3:03.505 +2:25744 15:08:21.158
3 37.998 +0.358 14:27:49.706 25 38.216 +0.455 15:08:59.374
4 37.928 +0.288 14:28:27.634 26 38.115 +0.354 15:09:37.489
5 37.640 14:29:05.274
6 37.822 +0.182 14:29:43.096
7 37.760 +0.120 14:30:20.856
8 37.798 +0.158 14:30:58.654
9 37.745 +0.105 14:31:36.399
10 37.744 +0.104 14:32:14.143
" 20:11.608 19:33.968 14:52:25.751
12 38.626 +0.986 14:53:04.377
13 38.014 +0.374 14:53:42.391
14 37.987 +0.347 14:54:20.378
15 37.935 +0.295 14:54:58.313
16 38.010 +0.370 14:55:36.323
17 37.961 +0.321 14:56:14.284
18 38.013 +0.373 14:56:52.297
19 37.927 +0.287 14:57:30.224
20 37.907 +0.267 14:58:08.131
(11)L. BIEBER
1 14:14.815 13:37.148 14:44:19219
2 39.431 +1.764 14:44:58.650
3 38.042 +0.375 14:45:36.692
4 37.841 +0.174 14:46:14.533
5 37.667 14:46:52.200
6 37.785 +0.118 14:47:29.985
7 37.954 +0.287 14:48:07.939
8 7:02.194 +6:24.527 14:55:10.133
9 38.286 +0.619 14:55:48419
10 38.111 +0.444 14:56:26.530
" 37.955 +0.288 14:57:04.485
12 37.804 +0.137 14:57:42.289
13 37.822 +0.155 14:58:20.111
14 37.723 +0.056 14:58:57.834
15 37.757 +0.090 14:59:35591
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